

Cari McCue Chosen as a 2013 Woman of Influence in Correspondent Lending

Guardian Mortgage Company's own Cari McCue is honored in HousingWire's 2013 Women of Influence recognition program

PLANO, TEXAS, USA, December 9, 2013 /EINPresswire.com/ -- HousingWire recently named Cari McCue, Executive Vice-President and Chief Administrative Officer of Guardian Mortgage Company, Inc., as one of the <u>mortgage industry</u>'s leading women of influence. These women are helping to drive the <u>U.S. housing</u> <u>economy</u> forward through their leadership within their companies, the mortgage industry and the government.

One of the key characteristics of these women, according to HousingWire, is that their influence is ultimately reflected in action and measurable results within the mortgage industry. Through their efforts, these women are creating a more stable housing economy and guiding government regulations.



"It is a true honor to be recognized as part of the 2013 class of Women of Influence," states Cari McCue. "Guardian Mortgage has always strived to set the bar for performance, ethics and education within the industry. Being recognized in this way is a direct reflection of the importance Guardian Mortgage places on improving the regulations, rules and the daily operations of the mortgage and <u>mortgage banking industry</u>."

Guardian Mortgage Company is extremely proud of Cari's recognition and the personal responsibility she has taken to impact government regulations and overall impression of the U.S. housing economy.

About Guardian Mortgage:

Headquartered in Richardson, Texas, Guardian Mortgage Company, Inc. has been serving generations of homebuyers for over 48 years. Guardian Mortgage Company is an independently

owned and managed company specializing in mortgage origination and servicing.

Guardian Mortgage Company has over \$2.5 billion in its servicing portfolio, translating to more than 20,000 current satisfied customers. Guardian Mortgage Company is large enough to provide the innovative leadership service customers need, yet small enough to provide individual and professional attention.

At Guardian Mortgage Company, the ideal client is a borrower who wants a true relationship with their mortgage company.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: <u>http://bit.ly/1bswjwT</u>

Gayle Haley Haley Brand Intelligence 2143631004 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/180124898

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.